The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, RESOLUT RE makes no guaranties, warranties or representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information is subject to errors; omissions;
change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice. RESOLUT RE, which provides real estate brokerage services, is a division of Reliance Retail, LLC, a Texas Limited Liability Company.

DEMOGRAPHIC SNAPSHOT (3 MILES)

107,381
2023 POPULATION

3 MILE RADIUS

$49,359
2023 AVERAGE INCOME

3 MILE RADIUS

23,964 VPD
CENTRAL AVE

23,964 VPD
SAN MATEO BLVD

112,427
2023 DAYTIME POPULATION

3 MILE RADIUS

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, RESOLUT RE makes no guaranties, warranties or representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information is subject to errors; omissions;
change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice. RESOLUT RE, which provides real estate brokerage services, is a division of Reliance Retail, LLC, a Texas Limited Liability Company.

SITE PLAN | TRADE WINDS SHOPPING CENTER SALE INVESTMENT

PRO FORMA RENT

SUITE TENANT CURRENT
RENT SF RENT AMOUNT CAM ADVERTISING TOTAL CHANGE

DATE CHANGE

A-101 Torres Birria $24.00 1,754 $42,096.00 $8,121,02 $50.00 $50,267.02 09/01/20 $27.50 PSF ($3,698.74 Rent Amount)

B-105 Fiesta Insurance $21.00 1,100 $23,100.00 $5,093.00 $0 $28,193.00 11/1/27 $20.40 PSF ($1,870.00 rent amount,
will increase 2% every year therafter)

C 101/102 Dental House $18.10 2,200 $39,820.00 $10,186.00 $50.00 $50,056.00 3/1/21 $18.96 PSF ($3,476.86 rent amount,
will increase 4.75% every year therafter)

A - 102 Vacant $14.00 1,000 $14,000.00 $4,630.00 $18,630.00

B -101 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

B -102 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

B-103 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

B-104 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-103 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-104 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-105 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-101 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-102 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-103 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-104 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

C-105 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

D-101 Vacant $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

D-102 El Faron $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

D-103 El Faron $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

D-104 El Faron $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

D-105 El Faron $14.00 1,100 $15,400.00 $5,093.00 $20,493.00

Total 19,254 $303,816.00 $89,146.02

Potential Gross
Income $392,962.02

20% Vacancy
Factor ($78,943.20)

Pro Forma
(80% Occupancy)

Gross Income
$314,018.82

PRO FORMA NOI

TOTAL

Gross Income $314,018.82

Property Tax
(Post Close Estimate) 32,000.00

Property Insurance
(Actual) $9,055.99

Property
Maintainance

 (Actual)
$1,519.42

Landscaping (Actual) $1,456.30

Utilities Common
(Actual) $32,058.71

Security (Estimate) $12,000.00

Professional Fees
(Actual) $1,094.93

Total Operating
Expenses $89,185.35

Pro Forma NOI $224,833.47

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, RESOLUT RE makes no guaranties, warranties or representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information is subject to errors; omissions;